
 

 
I D LE N E S S     

Perfect for a long break at sea, the Medline is a true private beach thanks to its spacesconverted to Sun deck. Created for long daily trips, the Medline range
belongs to the new generation of Zodiac boats : RIB clearly relax-oriented.Their design allows to transform the deck in a large sun deck, thus creating a 'private
beach' area. "

S PAC E 
The deck plans allow an exceptional modularity: moving aboard is easy, the sun decks are spacious and easily convertible and the aft platforms are safe and
comfortable. Tanning, having lunch or swimming: so easy. The unique comfort of the upholstery, the richness of the equipment, the easy maintenance of the
tubes... Each single detail is the fruit of the Zodiac Nautic’s experience and its perfectknowledge of the sea.

PLE AS U RE  
Including 5 boats, the Medline range has been redesigned by setting an absolute priority: its easy useashore, at mooring, and at sea. The size and weight of each
model have been optimized to get anexcellent weight-to-power ratio in order to choose a moderate engine, and simplify maneuversat lowering and storage.

Medline 500
PRICES VAT included

TECHNICAL FEATURES

OVERALL LENGTH
INSIDE LENGHT
OVERALL WIDTH
INSIDE BEAM
TUBE DIAMETER
WEIGHT
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)

5 m
4,06 m
2,24 m
1,25 m

0,50 m
353 kg

9
1.232 kg

NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS
SHAFT
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)
HULL LENGTH
HULL WIDTH
HULL HEIGHT
DEADRISE

5
L

80
191 kg

4,50 m
1,53 m
1,43 m

25°

0 DKK
0 DKK

Medline 500 NEO grey dual color
Medline 500 Strongan grey dual color

VERSIONS

Z14811
Z14810

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81 812
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Medline 500
PRICES VAT included

STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECK : 1 bailer, 1 Bow D ring, Integrated tank 90L, Self bailing cockpit.

COMFORT : Boarding ladder with handle, Fixed aft backrest.

Tube: Removable tube.

4 external handles / 8 internal handles, Davit with integrated mooring cleat, 
Easy push valves.

OTHER: Inflator, Repair kit / owner's manual.

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

COMFORT
Z61554 Bimini aluminum beige fabric
Z61549 Bimini aluminum light grey fabric
Z61433 Cushion for bow locker without extension
Z61256 Hand shower with 50L tank (soft)
Z61383 Picnic table with aluminum stand/aft saloon table
Z61432 Sunbathing extension without the bow cushion

0 DKK
0 DKK

FISHING & LEISURE
Z61651 Roll bar
Z61385 Ski mast

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

LIGHTING & ELECTRONICS
Z61474 12V plug
Z61586 12 v / USB double plug
Z61430 Audio system Fusion RA 205
Mp3, radio, antenna, 2 x 200 Watts speakers
Z61279 Kit Bluetooth Fusion MSBT100
Z61469 Navigation lights if ski mast
Z61266 Station (Dock) iPod/USB if audio
Z61640 Zodiac Connected Boat

0 DKK
CONSOLES
Z61470 Console dashboard in synthetic teak

0 DKK
0 DKK

HULL & DECK
Z61468 Bow back plate (hoisting)
Z61569 Synthetic teak deck

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

OTHER
Z1423 12volt 240mb Inflator with pressure controller
Z60801 12volt 800 mb Inflator with 450L/min pressure controller
Z61473 Bilge pump without harness
Z61460 Console cover
Z67338 Electrical harness for bilge pump
Z61763 Fenders
Z61462 Mooring awning without roll bar
Z67061 Pressure gauge

0 DKK
OPTIONS FACTORY PRE-FITTING
Z61568 Synthetic teak deck
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